

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Jote, District Papumpare, Arunachal Pradesh – 791113 (Established by Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

ee	
structur	
e fo	
F	JO
PhD	נפ, טוס
(Full	נווננים
time	Palling
Part	10,71
time)	
student	Ole, District Fabalilparc, An allacina
's for	
2018-19	
9 batch	
Fee structure for PhD (Full time/Part time) students for 2018-19 batch onwards	
1	

				One time payment at admission	in.
< 11,000.00	₹ 18,500.00	₹ 11,000.00	₹ 18,500.00	Total (A+B+C+D)	
-	₹ 0.00		₹ 0.00	Total(D)	
	¥ 0.00		₹0.00	Insurance fee (annual)	10
₹0.00	₩ 0 00			Medical inurance	D.
< 4,000.00	₹ 4,000.00	₹ 4,000.00	₹ 4,000.00	Total(C)	
	₹4,000.00	₹4	₹4,000.00	Room Rent	9
₹ A 000 00	# A 000 00			Hostel fee	C.
< /,000.00	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00	Total(B)	
	₹ 2,500.00		₹ 2,500.00	Transportation	8
* 1,000.00	₹1,000.00	₹1	₹1,000.00	Examination/grade card	7
₹1,000.00	₹1,000.00	₹1	₹1,000.00	Sports activity fee	6
₹1,000.00	₹ 1,000.00	₹1,	₹1,000.00	Placement & Training	5
7 500.00	₹ 500.00	4	₹ 500.00	Co-curricular activities	4
3 500.00	₹ 500.00	₹ 500.00	₹ 500.00	Library	ω
# F00.00	7 500.00	*	₹ 500.00	Net facility	2
₹ 500 00	# 700 00			Institution fee (common for all the students)	В.
. 0.00	× /,500.00	₹ 0.00	/ ₹ 7,500.00	Total (A)	
00 0 €	¥ 7 500.00		₹ /,500.00	Tuition fee (May vary as per MoE)	1
₩ 0.00	₹ 7 KOO OO	# 0 00		Admission/Tuition fee	A. Adı
For SC/ST students (in rupees)	For Gen/OBC category students (In rupees)	For SC/ST students (in rupees)	For Gen/OBC category students (In rupees)		
COL OH WE SEE SEE	And Semes	ime of admission)	1st Semester (at the time of aumission)	Head of fee	S/No.
2nd Semester onwards	2nd Somes	action of a discount of a constant		Lee all acture for a may amount	

Faculty In-charge (Finance & Accounts)
National Institute of Technology
National Institute of Jote-791113 Dr. Frayes Dorther Monany

रावार्याध्यव/Dean शैक्षणिक/Academic

राष्ट्रीय प्रौदयोगिकी संस्थान/National Institute of Technolog, अरुणाचल प्रदेश/Arunachal Pradesh, Jote-791(13

			16	15	14	1 /	13	12	11
students must pay in every semester. Transportation fee only for arrangement of internal transport for students.	** Will be levied for the duration of stay (semester basis, for the course work completion for Part-time students). All full time	*Advance Mess fee for three months is to be deposited to mess account by all students. Student may contact Chief Warden Office.	Total (A+B+C+D+E)	Total(E)	refundable)	Final degree certificate fee (one time) not	Identity card charge (not refundable)	Alumni fee(one time) not refundable	Institute caution money (refundable) for all
 tation fee only for arrai	ster basis, for the cours	d to mess account by all stu	₹ 25,100.00	₹ 6,600.00	₹ 1,000.00		₹100.00	₹ 500.00	₹5,000.00
ngement of internal	e work completion	dents. Student may cor	₹ 17,600.00	₹ 6,600.00	₹1,000.00		₹ 100.00	₹ 500.00	₹ 5,000.00
transport for stu	for Part-time stu	ntact Chief Warden	₹ 18,500.00	1					
idents.	dents). All full time	Office.	₹ 11,000.00						
	е								

١	P	
	ad	
	en	
	≘.	
	Fe	
	e	
	as	
	Ĭ	
I	int	
	₫.	
I	nec	
	=	
	S	
l	-	
	0.	
١	16	
l	t	,
١	0	•
١	ec	
١	ep	•
1	SO	
١	ite	
	Academic Fee (as mentioned in Sl. No. 16) to be deposited to:	•
١	0	

Acquellic ree (as illeliciolled ill 31. 140; 10/ to be achosited to:	01100
Name of the Account:	NIT AP Fee Account
s	
Account Number:	3435101005134
Name of the Bank:	Canara Bank
Branch:	Itanagar
IFSC Code:	CNRB0003435
MICR Code:	791015002

Faculty In-charge (F&A)

NIT Arunachal Pradesh Mohanty
Dr. Prases Kumar & Accounts)
Dr. hacharge (Finance & Accounts)

Faculty In-charge (Finance & Accounts)
National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh, Jote-791113

NIT Arunachal Pradesh

संकायाध्यक्ष/Dean शैक्षणिक/Academic

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान/National Institute of Technotic अरुणाचल प्रदेश/Arunachal Pradess